
Sl No
Name of Faculty

(Prof.)
Department

Email ID
(@iitm.ac.in)

Off. No Cell No

1 Dr.Muruganandam T M Aerospace Engg murgi@iitm.ac.in 4022 9840519578

2 Dr.LakshmanaRao Applied Mechanics lakshman@iitm.ac.in 4059 9445425048

3 Dr.NiravPravinbhai Bhatt Biotechnology niravbhatt@iitm.ac.in 4129 8939576147

4 Dr.HimanshuGoyal Chemical Engg goyal@iitm.ac.in 4183 8939338498

5 Dr.BeeriahBaire Chemistry beeru@iitm.ac.in 4206 9176492302

6
Dr.Annavarapu
Chandrasekhar

Civil Engg
annavarapuc@civil.iitm.a
c.in

4325

7 Dr. Akanksha Agrawal Comp Science akanksha@cse.iitm.ac.in 4384 8527345135

8 Dr.SheetalKalyani Electrical Engg skalyani@iitm.ac.in 4474 9884148132

9 Dr.Bijo Sebastian Engg Design bijo.sebastian@iitm.ac.in 4749 9446862538

10 Dr.R Swarnalatha
Humanities & Social
Sciences

swarna@iitm.ac.in 4519

11 Dr.ArshinderKaur Management Studies arshinder@iitm.ac.in 4553 9962742211

12 Dr.Tiju Thomas
Materials and
Metallurgical

tijuthomas@iitm.ac.in 4757 8056456442

13 Dr.KC Sivakumar Mathematics kcskumar@iitm.ac.in 4622 9444671028

14 Anil Meena Mechanical Engineering anilm@iitm.ac.in 4726 8754551912

15 Dr. Abdus Samad Ocean Engineering samad@iitm.ac.in 4821 9444583179

16 Dr.Siddharth Dhomkar Physics sdhomkar@iitm.ac.in 4873

17
Dr. Chandrashekar
Lakshminarayanan

DataScience & artificial
Intelligence

chandrashekar@iitm.ac.i
n

4358 9482222720
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